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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

18. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
7.5.2016 - 16:55
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:01.85 Čarman Anja Maribor 20.12.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 1:03.46 Jamšek Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO kadetinje 1:03.46 Jamšek Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 1:08.32 Jamšek Janja Maribor 21.12.2013
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 1:14.24 Miler Tamara Maribor 18.12.2004

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Deklice

1. Markač Zoja 04 PK Fužinar 1:18.42 -
2. Pogačar Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.55 -
3. Rihtman Nika 04 PK Ilirija 1:20.65 -
4. Novak Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.77 -
5. Okorn Zala 04 PK Ilirija 1:28.11 -
6. Dumenčić Sanja 04 PK Ajdovščina 1:28.76 -
7. Peterlin Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:30.66 -
8. Polanc Lucija 04 ŠD Riba 1:30.88 -
9. Hajdinjak Ana 06 PK Ilirija 1:35.37 -

10. Fajfar Mara 04 PK Ratitovec 1:39.42 -
11. Uranjek Zoja 06 PK Ilirija 1:40.84 -
12. Mikuš Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:45.62 -
13. Lestan Iza 06 PK Ilirija 1:45.67 -

Kadetinje

1. Hancman Urška 02 PK Fužinar 1:09.94 16,00
2. Gerčer Taja 03 PK Neptun 1:13.07 3,00
3. Paternost Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 1:13.79 2,00
4. Zogovič Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:14.73 1,00
5. Martinčič Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:15.68 -
6. Mencin Manca 02 ŠD Riba 1:15.84 -
7. Žerjal Hana 02 ŠD Riba 1:16.01 -
8. Vindišar Pika 02 PK Olimpija 1:16.44 -
9. Slavič Gini 03 PK Fužinar 1:16.51 -

10. Bračun Anastazija 03 ŠD Riba 1:17.95 -
11. Padar Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 1:18.40 -
12. Končar Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 1:19.01 -
13. Fon Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:19.95 -
14. Billa Lea 03 PK Olimpija 1:21.08 -
15. Mele Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 1:21.36 -
16. Lipič Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:21.66 -
17. Sekavčnik Taja 03 PK Fužinar 1:23.66 -
18. Tevž Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:24.07 -
19. Tomažič Špela 03 PK Olimpija 1:24.14 -
20. Petek Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija 1:24.33 -
21. Broder Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:28.71 -

Mladinke

1. Todorović Andrea 01 PK Olimpija 1:10.29 13,00
2. Golja Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 1:10.67 10,00
3. Škulj Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.59 8,00
4. Burgar Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.87 6,00
5. Žaucer Maša 01 ŠD Riba 1:15.65 -
6. Ravnikar Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:16.51 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

18. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Mladinke

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

7. Pintar Lucija 01 PK Kamnik 1:17.48 -
8. Rozman Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.17 -
9. Nadižar Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:30.01 -

Članice

1. Košak Anemari 96 PK Neptun 1:07.65 20,00
2. Kocijan Neža 99 PK Olimpija 1:11.80 -
3. Kous Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 1:12.11 4,00
4. Kos Nina 99 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:18.52 -

Odprto

1. Košak Anemari 96 PK Neptun 1:07.65 20,00
2. Hancman Urška 02 PK Fužinar 1:09.94 16,00
3. Todorović Andrea 01 PK Olimpija 1:10.29 13,00
4. Golja Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 1:10.67 10,00
5. Škulj Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.59 8,00
6. Kocijan Neža 99 PK Olimpija 1:11.80 -
7. Burgar Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.87 6,00
8. Kous Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 1:12.11 4,00
9. Gerčer Taja 03 PK Neptun 1:13.07 3,00

10. Paternost Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 1:13.79 2,00
11. Zogovič Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:14.73 1,00
12. Žaucer Maša 01 ŠD Riba 1:15.65 -
13. Martinčič Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:15.68 -
14. Mencin Manca 02 ŠD Riba 1:15.84 -
15. Žerjal Hana 02 ŠD Riba 1:16.01 -
16. Vindišar Pika 02 PK Olimpija 1:16.44 -
17. Slavič Gini 03 PK Fužinar 1:16.51 -

Ravnikar Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:16.51 -
19. Pintar Lucija 01 PK Kamnik 1:17.48 -
20. Bračun Anastazija 03 ŠD Riba 1:17.95 -
21. Padar Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 1:18.40 -
22. Markač Zoja 04 PK Fužinar 1:18.42 -
23. Kos Nina 99 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:18.52 -
24. Končar Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 1:19.01 -
25. Fon Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:19.95 -
26. Pogačar Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.55 -
27. Rihtman Nika 04 PK Ilirija 1:20.65 -
28. Billa Lea 03 PK Olimpija 1:21.08 -
29. Mele Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 1:21.36 -
30. Lipič Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:21.66 -
31. Novak Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.77 -
32. Rozman Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.17 -
33. Sekavčnik Taja 03 PK Fužinar 1:23.66 -
34. Tevž Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:24.07 -
35. Tomažič Špela 03 PK Olimpija 1:24.14 -
36. Petek Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija 1:24.33 -
37. Okorn Zala 04 PK Ilirija 1:28.11 -
38. Broder Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:28.71 -
39. Dumenčić Sanja 04 PK Ajdovščina 1:28.76 -
40. Nadižar Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:30.01 -
41. Peterlin Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:30.66 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

18. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

42. Polanc Lucija 04 ŠD Riba 1:30.88 -
43. Hajdinjak Ana 06 PK Ilirija 1:35.37 -
44. Fajfar Mara 04 PK Ratitovec 1:39.42 -
45. Uranjek Zoja 06 PK Ilirija 1:40.84 -
46. Mikuš Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:45.62 -
47. Lestan Iza 06 PK Ilirija 1:45.67 -
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